2022/2023

At Nimmo Bay, we are passionate about the tourism industry and proud of the strong ties we have to the travel trade. We work diligently to provide quick and informative responses to travel planners and always strive to find ways to best support the needs of our partners.

The Nimmo Bay reservations team offers product training during Fall/Winter months and Nimmo Bay offers 10% commission on the pretaxed Nimmo Bay Inclusive package amount, unless otherwise agreed through a Nimmo Bay Partner Contract.

If a guest should pass a booking off to their agent once dates and initial package has been discussed directly with the Nimmo Bay reservations team, we are happy to offer 5% commission on the pre-taxed inclusive package amount.

Commissions are to be paid once the guests have reached Nimmo Bay.

Please submit an invoice for commission amounts to

connect@nimmobay.com.

Please contact us to set up a product training session, for information on rates or becoming a Partner.

Thank YOU for supporting our family-run business and trusting us with your clients.